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Position

Retirement Administrator
Assist Retirement Admin
Administrative Services Officer Ill
Retirement Specialist Il
Retirement Specialist Il
Retirement Specialist Il
Retirement Specialist Il
Secretary |l

Account Clerk-Senior
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Total Wages

$167,187
$122,085
$68,581
$47,519
$46,500
$43,528
$42,085
$39,672
$27,865
$20,480
$1,969



