	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Retirement Administrator		Tulare County	Retirement	\$167,187
2.	Assist Retirement Admin		Tulare County	Retirement	\$122,085
3.	Administrative Services Officer III		Tulare County	Retirement	\$68,581
4.	Retirement Specialist II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$47,519
5.	Retirement Specialist II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$46,500
6.	Retirement Specialist II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$43,528
7.	Retirement Specialist II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$42,085
8.	Secretary II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$39,672
9.	Account Clerk-Senior		Tulare County	Retirement	\$27,865
10.	Office Assistant II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$20,480
11.	Office Assistant II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$1,969